
Ugly Apple 
CAtering 

  P R I C E S  A R E  P E R  P E R S O N  U N L E S S  O T H E R W I S E  I N D I C A T E D .  

MUFFINS 

SCONES 

CINNAMON ROLLS 

BREAKFAST BREADS 

SOUR CREAM OR CIDER 

DONUTS 

 

P A S T R I E S

$21/DOZ 

$21/DOZ 

$24/DOZ 

$12/LOAF 

$21/DOZ

 

YOGURT PARFAIT BAR  

INCLUDES YOGURT, LOCAL 

GRANOLA, FRESH FRUIT, FRUIT 

SYRUP, NUTS & SEEDS 

BISCUIT BAR  

INCLUDES SAUSAGE GRAVY, 

BUTTER, JAM & HONEY 

WAFFLE BAR 

INCLUDES FRUIT TOPPINGS, 

WHIPPED CREAM, BUTTER & 

MAPLE SYRUP 

TOAST BAR 

INCLUDES LOCAL BREAD, 

AVOCADOS, HANDMADE 

HUMMUS, JAMS, VEGETABLES 

AND CHEESE 

 

B U I L D  Y O U R  O W N  

$2.90 

 

 

 

$4.00 

 

 

$4.00 

 

 

 

$4.20 

 

 

COFFEE  

INCLUDES CUPS, CREAM, MILK, 

SUGAR AND STIR STICKS 

SERVES 10-12 

JUICES  

ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT 

& BOTTLED WATER 

WARM APPLE CIDER  

AVAILABLE SEASONALLY 

 

B E V E R A G E S  

$20.00/ 

CARAFE 

 

 

$3.00 

 

 

$3.00 

 



Ugly Apple 
CAtering 

 

P R I C E S  A R E  P E R  P E R S O N  U N L E S S  O T H E R W I S E  I N D I C A T E D .  

W A N T  S O M E T H I N G  S P E C I F I C ?  

C U S T O M  M E N U S  A V A I L A B L E !

FRUIT, YOGURT, & GRANOLA  

STEEL CUT OATMEAL 

INCLUDING BROWN SUGAR, 

FRUIT SYRUP, DRY FRUIT, 

BERRIES & CINNAMON SUGAR 

SCRAMBLED EGGS & BACON 

INCLUDES CHEDDAR CHEESE & 

CORN MUFFIN 

HEARTY BREAKFAST 

ROASTED POTATOES, BACON, 

EGGS, BISCUITS & GRAVY, AND 

FRESH FRUIT.   

 

B R E A K F A S T  C L A S S I C S

$3.00 

$4.00 

 

 

 

$5.00 

 

 

$9.00

SEASONAL VEGGIE  FRITTATA  

SERVES 8-12 

MEAT AND CHEESE FRITTATA 

SERVES 8-12 

VEGETABLE QUICHE 

SERVES 8 

MEAT AND VEGGIE QUICHE  

SERVES 8 

BISCUIT EGG AND CHEDDAR 

SANDWICHES  

ASSORTED SANDWICHES    

SOME WITH MEAT OR VEGGIES

E G G  S P E C I A L T I E S
$35.00 

 

$38.00 

 

$36.00 

 

$39.00 

 

$5.00 

 

$6.00

 

W W W . U G L Y A P P L E C A F E . C O M  

U G L Y A P P L E C A F E @ G M A I L . C O M  

( 6 0 8 )  3 5 2 - 8 4 5 9    


