





UGLY APPLE CATERING

PASTRIES

MUFFINS	\$21/DOZ
SCONES	\$21/DOZ
CINNAMON ROLLS	\$24/DOZ
BREAKFAST BREADS	\$12/LOAF
SOUR CREAM OR CIDER	\$21/DOZ
DONUTS	

BUILD YOUR OWN

YOGURT PARFAIT BAR	\$2.90
INCLUDES YOGURT, LOCAL	
GRANOLA, FRESH FRUIT, FRUIT	
SYRUP, NUTS & SEEDS	
BISCUIT BAR	\$4.00
INCLUDES SAUSAGE GRAVY,	
BUTTER, JAM & HONEY	
WAFFLE BAR	\$4.00
INCLUDES FRUIT TOPPINGS,	
WHIPPED CREAM, BUTTER &	
MAPLE SYRUP	
TOAST BAR	\$4.20
INCLUDES LOCAL BREAD,	
AVOCADOS, HANDMADE	
HUMMUS, JAMS, VEGETABLES	
AND CHEESE	
BEVERAGES	

COFFEE	\$20.00/
INCLUDES CUPS, CREAM, MILK,	CARAFE
SUGAR AND STIR STICKS	
SERVES 10-12	
JUICES	\$3.00
ORANGE, GRAPEFRUIT	
& BOTTLED WATER	
WARM APPLE CIDER	\$3.00

AVAILABLE SEASONALLY

PRICES ARE PER PERSON UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED







UGLY APPLE CATERING

BREAKFAST CLASSICS

FRUIT, YOGURT, & GRANOLA	\$3.00
STEEL CUT OATMEAL	\$4.00
INCLUDING BROWN SUGAR,	
FRUIT SYRUP, DRY FRUIT,	
BERRIES & CINNAMON SUGAR	
SCRAMBLED EGGS & BACON	\$5.00
INCLUDES CHEDDAR CHEESE &	
CORN MUFFIN	
HEARTY BREAKFAST	\$9.00
ROASTED POTATOES, BACON,	
EGGS, BISCUITS & GRAVY, AND	
FRESH FRUIT.	

EGG SPECIALTIES

SEASONAL VEGGIE FRITTATA	\$35.00
SERVES 8-12	
MEAT AND CHEESE FRITTATA	\$38.00
SERVES 8-12	
VEGETABLE QUICHE	\$36.00
SERVES 8	
MEAT AND VEGGIE QUICHE	\$39.00
SERVES 8	
BISCUIT EGG AND CHEDDAR	\$5.00
SANDWICHES	
ASSORTED SANDWICHES	\$6.00
SOME WITH MEAT OR VEGGIES	

WWW.UGLYAPPLECAFE.COM UGLYAPPLECAFE@GMAIL.COM (608) 352-8459

PRICES ARE PER PERSON UNLESS OTHERWISE INDICATED.

WANT SOMETHING SPECIFIC?

CUSTOM MENUS AVAILABLE!